
Advertising In The Beacon Really Pays 0££!
Real Estate

MOBILE HOME LOTS FOR SALE. $500
down. Owner financing. J. G. Worrell
Realty, 754-4512

46Count on
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insurance value
_

in town.

1Wr~^~ (AIL ME.
DWIGHT

FLANAGAN
Phone 754-9923

Southpprt 457-4434
5011 Northside Dr
& Hwy. 17 Bypass
P.O. Box 2647

Shallotte, NC 28459
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Like a ,y< >< >il neighbor.
State Farm is there.

Real Estate
BELOW APPRAISAL- 2400 sq. ft.. 4 BR.
2-bath, 2 dens, assumable loan
LANGLEY & FULFORD. 042-3900

Brunswick
Mortgage Company

Refinance Options
Debt Consolidation

Call Rich Carcich 579-5626
Rrgi<lcrt.1 NC Mortgage Broker

Call Jack Owen
to view this listing ami more at
579-1000 or evenings at 287-4017.
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NKAR OCEAN ISLE BEACH-
Beautlfully
landseaped 3-
BR. 2-bath
home. Con¬
venient to
beach, golf
and shopping.
Priced to sell.
S79.900.

OntuHn-
SUNSET REALTY, INC.

502 N Sunset Blvd Sunset Beach. NC 26459
(919)579-1000 Toll Free (800)451-2102

.1991 * and ,"'C«ntixy ?i HmI EV*« C<xpm*bon
WDtFtNDENTLV OWNED ANO OPERATED

'
BROKER'S CHOICE

^

Decorator's Dream!
3 BR/2BA
immaculate home
located on 12th
Fairway. Carolina
room, lovely kitchen,

fireplace, large living/dining room. Garage and
deck. Ready to move in! Call John today! 5159,900. John Norton

NationsRealtyISLAND COAST ASSOCIATES#
IIV

9960 Beach Drive . Calabash, NC 28467

919-579-0300 (800)225-2559 ? MLS

OPEN HOUSE SUNDAY, APRIL 18,TV J

SEA TRAIL PLANTATION. 218 Sea Trail Dr.. Sunset Beach. One beautiful home!
3 BR. 214 baths. Gorgeous master bath with whirlpool. Floor to ceiling fireplace.
Cathedral ceilings in living areas leading to a screened and carpeted porch.
Outstanding multi-level deck overlooking 7th tee of the Maples Golf Course.
Professionally landscaped, dogwoods and azaleas galore. Auto irrigation system.
2-car garage. Walk to the clubhouse, pool and tennis courts. What more could you
want for the money? A BEST BUY $225,000. Cannot be buiit today for this price.
COME SEE!
LITUS PROPERTIES / 579-0512 /1-800-221-4388

CAROLINA SHORES
Community pool, tennis, clubhouse

(Golf membership $375. No initiation fee at present)
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*
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Just Reduced! $150,000 $156,900

30 Calabash Dr.-Charming courtyard entry, brick 3-BR. 2W-bath home on the
18th fwy. Carolina rm, form DR. bay-windowed brkfst-nook. Scr prch, dbl. gar. FP.
4 Sandpiper Ct.-Great location. Split-bedroom-plan, 3 BR, 2 baths on quiet cul-de-
sac with view of 1st fwy. Carolina rm across rear, brkfst nook, Indry rm. FP, all appls.
dbl. gar. 1700 SF of comfortable living. Must see! $139,000.
Estate Sectlon-3 BR. 2-baths on almost 2/3rd acre. Carolina rm. breakfast nook,
laundry room, fireplace, double garage, assumable mortgage $125,500.
33 Swamp Fox-3-BR, 2-bath home nestled in trees. Large Carolina rm across rear.
Fam rm, Indry rm, FP, HP/CAC, all appls. Dbl. gar, porch $90,995.

HOMES IN OTHER AREAS
Calabash Acres-Brick colonial 2-story. 4-BR, 2-bath home. Study, Indry, FP
(insert), Many trees. Adjoining lots avail. Boat ramp $129,900.
Carolina Shores North, 624 Boundaryline-Light. airy A-frame. 3-BR. 2/4-baths.
Lndry rm, dbl gar, stor rm, wrap-arnd deck. Stone FP, 2 HP/CAC $98,500.
US 17 Near Grissettown-Remodeled 3/4-BR, 2-bath vinyl-siding. Den, study, util
rm. FP, 135 ft. on US 17, possible commercial $79,900.
Ash, 2715 Milligan Road-Country-retreat on 2 acres. Cozy 3-BR home with in-
ground pool, concrete patio, privacy fence. Porch, deck. Oil, central heat. Circular
drive. Handyman's delight! Bargain! $52,900.

MANUFACTURED HOMES
Carolina Cove-1987 Mansion Tempo 3-BR, 2-bath home Carolina rm. FP,
HP/CAC. Most (urn. Well-landscaped, fruit trees. Carport. Workshop $65,000.
Clarlday Woods, Calabash-1979 Vogue 24x42, 2 BR, 2 baths. 3 prchs (1 encl).
In-ground pool, fenced rear, dbl carport, stor bldg. Furn. Lot 120x150 $35,000.
Calabash Acres-Great starter home or vacation place. 1978 Carolina 14x60, 2
BR, IK baths on 2 lots. Furn Det gar/wkshop. Util. bldg. CH/CAC $34,900.
OTHER CHOICE HOMES AND HOMESITES
Call for complete listings in the South Brunswick County Area.

MO.Brush 579-2466 BIC Irene Simmons 579-2961
B. Johnson 579-3369 Robert Simmons 579-2961
Mo Knight 579-6914 Ned Scott 579-5720

KJomWm HS-
" .1111 579-3685

I ¦¦¦. 10187 Beach Drive S W
CAROLINA SHORES REALTY, INC. Calabash, nc 28467

Real Estate
GREAT WATERWAY VIEW- 100x145,
high wooded lot. Overlooks waterway
and georgeous pond. $26,500
SEACOAST DEVELOPMENT. (919)842-
6415.

FOR SALE BY OWNER. Two nice lots in
Wood Duck Retreat. Paved street,
restricted, cable, perked. Halfway be¬
tween Shallotte and Holden Beach. Call
842-5093.
OFFICES & WAREHOUSE SPACE, with
10.000-100.000 sq. ft. at .07 per month
lease or joint venture? Fenced outdoor
storage Wilson, NC 919-237-8027.

CAROLINA SHORES- FAIRWAY
VILLAS. Second tee overlooking lake. 2
BR. deck and screened porch. Excellent
condition. $69,000 Owner. 919-579-
5551 or 919 942-3372.

WE BUY
HOUSES

Would you like to sell your
home? Tired of rental
problems? Divorce-
estate-moving?
Call us, we are not realtors.

579-2501

Real Estate
EXTREMELY SPACIOUS PERMANENT
home, over 2400 sq. ft., 3 BR, 2 baths,
foyer, huge rec. room, dining and living
rooms, hardwood floors, C/H/A. sundeck.
fenced backyard, lot with live oaks.
150x145. Reduced to $79,500
SEACOAST DEVELOPMENT, 919 842
6415.

FOR SALE BY OWNER River Run
Plantation. Must relocate. Reasonable.
Oakwood singlewide home Has storage
building, 374 sq. ft. deck. Amenities in¬
clude large pool, clubhouse, tennis court,
security, boat launching, two fishing piers
and access to Lockwood Folly Bay Call
(919)842-5956 for more information
Owner/broker.

3-BR, 1-BATH, screened porch. C/H/A.
city waler, storage building, paved street.
Located in Seaside near waterway
Owner financing. $44,900. 919-787-
7693.

Commercial
Property

For Sale or lease. 1,600 sq. ft.
building on one acre of land.
Excellent parking. Shallotte,
mid part of town.

Call 754-4651
(or 754-5582 after 5 P.M )

Decisions,
Decisions!

Professional Home Inspection
$195.00

Computerized, Documented, Video-taped
(919)754-6606

attpImDwneci
Lakewood Estates f ^jjpr

Ocean Isle Beach Road f .

Lots from $7,900.
3-bedroom, 2-bath house with lot package $39,900.
Beach life is at its best at Lakewood Estates. Just

minutes from North Myrtle Beach, SC.
Convenient to golf, fishing, boating.

For information call: 1-800-852-9040
CR 919-579-7988

Lakewood Estates ./*yr777 / 11
offered by

'
-.

Eagle Marketing & Management

L*Wfwoo*l

CHOICE HOMESITE LOTS
OYSTER BAY-Lots 7 & 8, Western Lake, beautiful and wooded I

$69,500 each. I
OYSTER BAY-Lot 3, large corner lot, Western Lake overlooking I
INTRACOASTAL WATERWAY. ONE OF A KIND $79,500.
WILDWOOD VILLAGE-Lots 19 and 23. located off Shallotte By-pass,
Excellent location and owner financing available $14,500 ea. I
SHALLOTTE-RIVERFRONT, beautiful wooded lot with town water/1
sewer. Lot size 210x160 may be subdivided into two lots. OWNER
FINANCING AVAILABLE $50,000.
ASH-Located 1 'A miles off Hwy. 130 W, near school and within minutes
to beaches and golf courses. May be purchased in lot size or in
acreage. Road frontage and state paved road $3,500 up.
SHELL POINT-RiVERFRONT with beautiful view, pier and dock and
septic system already installed $45,000.

MOBILE HOME LOTS
SHALLOTTE-Lots 17 and 18, Deerwood Subdivision, water and septic
system already installed. Approximately one acre. OWNER FINANCING
AVAILABLE $12,500.
SHALLOTTE-Wildwood Village Subdivision, Lots 33 and 34 wooded lots,
excellent location & OWNER FINANCING AVAILABLE $12,500 each.

Call For Additional Listings
Simmons Realty (9.

P.O. Box 4749, Thomasboro Road, Calabash, NC 28470
(919)579-0192 . FAX #(919)579-0814

Licensed in North & South Carolina

THRnrinmffflHP
FOREST LAKE
ESTATES

Experience the peace
and quiet of aM1 f]
Forest Lake Estates! '.:>«». .a if
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